
TRANSFORM
INNOVATE
DISRUPT
MINING

PLATINUM GOLD SILVER

Featuring a morning plenary session, vendor 
showcase and live demos, forums and 
workshops, and a gala dinner with keynote 
speaker Michelle Ash, Barrick Gold.

#BDT2019 will welcome guest speakers Sham Chotai, Barrick Gold, Nathan Stubina, 
McEwen Mining, other guest speakers to be determined by YOU, and a panel 
discussion. The showcase will continue, along with great networking opportunities 
throughout the day.

SILVER TECH TALK

Booth at Both Venues
Display in Tech Alley at 

NORCAT
8 Full Conference Pass

8 Tickets to VIP Breafast
5 min. Stage Time 

Presentation/Introduction
Host Workshop

Present a 10 min. Tech Talk
8 #BDT2020 After-Party 

Tickets
SWAG Bag  
Lanyards

Prominent Signage
Mention/Logo in Pre-Event 

Marketing
Logo and Link on Conference 

Website
Full Page Ad in Program

Access to conference 
registarion list

Ability to engage conference 
videographer to create 
promotional videos (s)

Booth at Both Venues
Display in Tech Alley at 

NORCAT
4 Full Conference Pass

4 Tickets to VIP Breakfast
Announce Speaker PLUS 
2-Minute Pitch or Video
Introduce 1 Workshop

Present a 4 min. Tech Talk
4 #BDT2020 After-Party 

Tickets
Prominent Signage

Mention/Logo in Pre-Event 
Marketing

Logo and Link on Conference 
Website

1/2 Page Ad in Program
Ability to engage conference 

videographer to create 
promotional videos (s)

Display in Tech Alley at 
NORCAT

Over and above NORCAT only 
sponsorships

2 Full Conference Pass
2 Tickets to VIP Breakfast
Announce Speaker PLUS 
2-Minute Pitch or Video

Booth at VIP Cocktail 
Reception

2 #BDT2020 After-Party 
Tickets

Prominent Signage
Logo and Link on Conference 

Website
1/4 Page Ad in Program

Present a 10 min. Tech Talk
$15,000 $10,000 $5,000 $5,000

#BDT2020

SUDBURY, ONTARIO, CANADA

2019 TICKET + CONFERENCE PASSES
TICKETS ACCESS PRICE GALA 

DINNER
WORKSHOP 

DAY 1
WORKSHOP 

DAY 2
STRATEGIC

FOCUS

WORKSHOP 2-DAY $150 � � � �

STRATEGIC 
FOCUS DAY 1-DAY $150 � � ��

GALA DINNER 1-DAY $200 � � ��

FULL 
CONFERENCE 

PASS
ALL-ACCESS $350 � � ��

AGENDA

TIME EVENT

8:00AM
8:00AM
9:30AM

10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM

1:30PM
2:30PM
3:30PM
4:15PM
8:00PM

Sponsor VIP Breakfast (Northbury)
Conference Registration
Conference Welcome
Plenary
Mine Manager’s Presentation
Lunch + Networking
Mine Manager’s Presentation
Mine Manager’s Presentation
Panel Presentation
Networking + Cocktails
#BDT2020 After-Party

DAY 1

TIME EVENT

9:00AM
9:15AM

10:15AM
11:15AM

12:00PM
1:00PM
2:30PM
3:15PM

Welcome
Keynote
Case Study Presentation
Case Study Presentation
Networking + Lunch
Case Study Presentation
Panel Presentation
End of Conference

DAY 2
United Steelworkers (USW) Hall NORCAT

$1,000  After-Hours Party Sponsor
   $500  Drinks and Appetizers Sponsor  
 $1,000 Lunch Sponsor

TECH ALLEY
$1,000

Display in Tech Alley at 
NORCAT

Over and above NORCAT only 
sponsorships


