# PARTNER

# PLATINUM \$15,000

Booth at Both Venues Display in Tech Alley at NORCAT

8 Full Conference Pass 8 Tickets to VIP Breafast

5 min. Stage Time Presentation/Introduction

Host Workshop

Present a 10 min. Tech Talk

8 #BDT2020 After-Party

Tickets

SWAG Bag

Lanyards

Prominent Signage

Mention/Logo in Pre-Event
Marketing

Logo and Link on Conference Website

Full Page Ad in Program
Access to conference
registarion list
Ability to engage conference
videographer to create

promotional videos (s)

## GOLD \$10,000

Booth at Both Venues Display in Tech Alley at NORCAT

4 Full Conference Pass

4 Tickets to VIP Breakfast

Announce Speaker PLUS 2-Minute Pitch or Video

Introduce 1 Workshop

Present a 4 min. Tech Talk

4 #BDT2020 After-Party Tickets

Prominent Signage

Mention/Logo in Pre-Event Marketing

Logo and Link on Conference Website

1/2 Page Ad in Program
Ability to engage conference
videographer to create
promotional videos (s)

# SILVER \$5,000

Display in Tech Alley at NORCAT

Over and above NORCAT only sponsorships

2 Full Conference Pass

2 Tickets to VIP Breakfast

Announce Speaker PLUS 2-Minute Pitch or Video

Booth at VIP Cocktail Reception

2 #BDT2020 After-Party Tickets

Prominent Signage
Logo and Link on Conference

Website
1/4 Page Ad in Program

TECH TALK \$5,000

Present a 10 min. Tech Talk

## TECH ALLEY \$1,000

Display in Tech Alley at NORCAT

Over and above NORCAT only sponsorships

\$1,000 After-Hours Party Sponsor \$500 Drinks and Appetizers Sponsor \$1,000 Lunch Sponsor

### **AGENDA**

DAY 1		DA\	DAY 2	
United Steelworkers (USW) Hall		NORCAT		
TIME	EVENT	TIME	EVENT	
8:00AM	Sponsor VIP Breakfast (Northbury)	9:00AM	Welcome	
8:00AM	Conference Registration	9:15AM	Keynote	
	Ŭ			
9:30AM	Conference Welcome	10:15AM	Case Study Presentation	
10:00AM	Plenary	11:15AM	Case Study Presentation	
11:00AM	Mine Manager's Presentation	12:00PM	Networking + Lunch	
12:00PM	Lunch + Networking	1:00PM	Case Study Presentation	
1:30PM	Mine Manager's Presentation	2:30PM	Panel Presentation	
2:30PM	Mine Manager's Presentation	3:15PM	End of Conference	
3:30PM	Panel Presentation			
4:15PM	Networking + Cocktails			
8:00PM	#BDT2020 After-Party			